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Metros

Dorsal Nombre

167
3
252
118
12
78
266
221
203
209
127
50
112
243
158

204
241
192
13
247
195
228
258
77
10
168
174
28
244
120
140
222
46
16
211
85
193
226
234
57
251
24
94
82
121
149

Arley

David

Andrés
Antonio Manuel
Antonio

RAUL

Miguel Angel
Hugo

José

JAIRO

Dionisio

Julio

Leandro octavio
Sebastian
Francisco Javier
Bruno

Oscar Luis
Javier

Tony

Gerardo
ALEJANDRO
Hipdlito Rubén
Ergual

RUBEN

Juan Angel
Alberto

Juan Carlos
GASPAR
Cristo Miguel
Antonio Jesus
ZEBENZUI
Kike

Victor Gabriel
Sergio
NAZARIO
Airam

Airam

Angel david
Ruyman

José Fernando
Fran

ALBERTO
Amada

Majid

Enrique
Néstor

José Alfonso
José Damian

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Il VERTICAL TRAIL GUIMAR

DEPORTIVA 2015
Apellidos CATEGORIA Pos/Cat
Lugue Afonso SENIOR M 1
Afonso Suarez M-40 1
Santana Fernandez M-30 1
Gonzalez Melo M-40 2
Arce Franco M-30 2
DIAZ PERDOMO M-30 3
Vaquero Agama M-40 3
Pérez Rodriguez M-30 4
Padrén Armas M-50 1
PAULE MARTIN Sub 23 Masc 1
Guillén Donate M-30 5
De Arcos de Arriba M-30 6
Gonzalez gonzalez M-30 7
Rodriguez Reyes M-40 4
Lemus Garcia M-30 8
Aguiar Gutiérrez M-30 9
Acosta Diaz M-40 5
Padrdon Gonzélez M-30 10
Rodriguez Pérez M-30 11
Morales Marrero M-30 12
ARMAS MORALES SENIOR M 2
Rodriguez Santos M-30 13
Morin Jorge M-30 14
QUINTANA SANCHEZ Sub 23 Masc 2
Toledo Brito M-50 2
Diaz Mesa SENIOR M 3
Amador Martin M-40 6
MARIA GONZALEZ M-40 7
Martin Herrera M-30 15
Bethencourt Diaz M-30 16
RODRIGUEZ REYES SENIOR M 4
Gonzéalez Monges M-30 17
Hernandez Jiménez M-30 18
Pérez Rosa M-30 19
CRUZ AFONSO M-40 8
Baez Acosta M-30 20
Peraza Quintero M-30 21
Exposito gonzalez SENIOR M 5
Morales Torres M-30 22
Pifiero Cruz M-40 9
Reverdn Morales SENIOR M 6
DEL CASTILLO RAMOS Sub 23 Masc 3
Sanchez Rivero F40 1
Belouati M-30 23
Garcia Alonso M-30 24
Estévez Correa SENIOR M 7
Gonzalez Pérez M-30 25
Izquierdo Gonzalez M-30 26

CLuB

LUKE BIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIVALLE
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
Tenerife CajaCanarias
Trecus

TENERIFE TRAIL
TENERIFE TRAIL
TriAbona

CC Pelotén Tenerife
CM Laurisilva
Atlantes Trail

CT Bestiazules

CM Laurisilva
Trajocade-Oleaje Sport
Patea San Borondon Be
CM Laurisilva

Titanes de Arico
JAIRA TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE

CM Laurisilva
TENERIFE TRAIL
TENERIFE TRAIL

CT Candetldén
TRAVERTORO
TRAVERTORO

GR Cota Mdaxima
Patea San Borondon Be
CD VALLIVANA
Oleaje Sport Team
Nitrato de Chile
Patea San Borondon Be
INDEPENDIENTE
Muflones 4Trail
Aguere Triatlén

CM Laurisilva
Cuantimascorras
TENERIFE TRAIL
TriAbona

CD VALLIVANA
Puerto Cruz-Realejos
INDEPENDIENTE
Spartacus

Green Cohete

Zanata Trail

Oleaje Sport Team

Tiempo
Oficial
0:24:17
0:24:38
0:24:42
0:24:54
0:25:14
0:25:36
0:25:51
0:25:53
0:26:29
0:26:41
0:26:46
0:26:52
0:27:08
0:27:22
0:27:25
0:27:32
0:27:38
0:27:44
0:27:49
0:27:49
0:27:58
0:28:04
0:28:05
0:28:08
0:28:14
0:28:16
0:28:16
0:28:41
0:28:51
0:28:56
0:28:59
0:29:12
0:29:24
0:29:30
0:29:34
0:29:34
0:29:47
0:29:53
0:29:55
0:29:56
0:30:05
0:30:05
0:30:12
0:30:18
0:30:21
0:30:25
0:30:26
0:30:35

Min/Km Dif/Prim

5,24
5,28
5,29
5,32
5,36
5,41
5,45
5,45
5,53
5,56
5,57
5,58
6,02
6,05
6,06
6,07
6,08
6,10
6,11
6,11
6,13
6,14
6,14
6,15
6,16
6,17
6,17
6,22
6,25
6,26
6,26
6,29
6,32
6,33
6,34
6,34
6,37
6,38
6,39
6,39
6,41
6,41
6,43
6,44
6,45
6,46
6,46
6,48

0:00:00
0:00:21
0:00:25
0:00:37
0:00:57
0:01:19
0:01:34
0:01:36
0:02:12
0:02:24
0:02:29
0:02:35
0:02:51
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:15
0:03:21
0:03:27
0:03:32
0:03:32
0:03:41
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:03:51
0:03:57
0:03:59
0:03:59
0:04:24
0:04:34
0:04:39
0:04:42
0:04:55
0:05:07
0:05:13
0:05:17
0:05:17
0:05:30
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:39
0:05:48
0:05:48
0:05:55
0:06:01
0:06:04
0:06:08
0:06:09
0:06:18

Paginalde5



Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

214
260
177
56
152
15
268
170
153
144
105
109
117
184
114
208
186
30
190
2
107
139
41
218
154
246
63
14
180
240
54
113
249
183
194
262
38
242
29
33
237
31
18
236
185
267
132
215
90
229
165
60
49
59
116
261
108

191
164

Dorsal Nombre

Adolfo

Carlos

Tana

RAUL MAXIMO
Victor Manuel
David Steven
Christian Andrés
José Antonio
VICTOR MANUEL
JOSE MAIKEL
José Domingo
Juan Carlos
Eliseo

AIRAM

OLIVER

Alex

Bruno

Damian
Enrigue
Eduardo

Isaac

Antonio Miguel
Pedro Ramén
Jesus

Angel

Eduardo
Cristofer
Domingo

JOSE MIGUEL
JACINTO
Diana

Tomas Jacinto
KEYLA

José Antonio
José Angel
Ruben

Alexis

Juan Pedro
HIGINIO
Victor
MIGUEL
NATALIA
EDUARDO
elena
Fernando
Angelo Giovanny
Tito

Silvia

Agustin

Ardiel

Felipe

GEMA

Juan José
Carlos Antonio
Silvestre

Juan Pedro
Alexis

Ruyman
ISRAEL

Yeri Spartacus

Apellidos

Pérez de la Rosa
Torres Gonzélez
Méndez Gonzélez
DEL CASTILLO DEL CASTIL
Jiménez Marcos
Avendano Galvis
Vizcaino Hernandez
Marrero Chinea
SUAREZ MARTIN
HERNANDEZ TORRES
GOmez GOmez
Gonzélez Delgado
Gonzalez Medina
MOLINA RODRIGUEZ
GONZALEZ LUIS

Paul

Montesdeoca Ramos
Bolivar Pifiero
Morales Diaz
Afonso Pérez
Gonzalez Cordero
Hernandez Herrera
Chinea Magdalena
Pérez Infante

Jorge Pérez
Rodriguez Rosa
Delgado Pérez
Armas Rodriguez
MESA LLANOS
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ
De La Rosa Jorge
Gonzélez Jorge
SAAVEDDRA ANGULO
Molina Gonzalez
Moreno Gonzalez
troitifio Pifion

Castro Déniz
Rodriguez Pérez
BETHENCOURT ESTEVEZ
Camacho Rodriguez
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
BRAGGIO

BARRERA LUNA
Rodriguez Dominguez
Mollinedo Ceballos
Villaviciencio Montoya
Hernande Palenzuela
Pérez Delgado
Farrona de Arcos
Raez Mesa

Lorenzo Rodriguez
DEL VALLE DE LEMA
Daris Alvite

Del Rosario Santana
Gonzalez Medina
Torres Hernandez
Gonzalez Curbelo
Albelo Sudrez
MORALES BORGES
Lorenzo

CATEGORIA

M-50
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
Sub 23 Masc
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-30
Sub 23 Masc
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
Sub 23 Masc
SENIOR M
M-30
M-40
SENIOR M
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
SENIOR M
M-30
Sub 23 Masc
M-50
M-50
M-40
F-30
M-40
F-30
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-30
M-30
F40
M-30
F-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
F40
M-40
SENIOR M
M-30
F40
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-50
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-30

Pos/Cat

3
27
28
29
30

4
10
11
12
31

11
48

49
21
22

50
51
23
52

CLuB

INDEPENDIENTE

CT Bestiazules

CT Bestiazules

LORO PARQUE
Triatlén Avila
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Patea San Borondon Be
TRIVALLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Anaga Trail

Panteras Trail

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GRUNOVEL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD 4FIT

Oleaje Sport Lurbel
Cuantimascorras
INDEPENDIENTE
Patea San Borondon Be
Patea San Borondon Be
Archipiélago Trail
INDEPENDIENTE

CD VALLIVANA

CD VALLIVANA

CT Bestiazules
INDEPENDIENTE
LECHUTRAIL
Atlantes Trail
Todotritrail-Vida Trail
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIVALLE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TENERIFE TRAIL

GR Cota Mdaxima
GOT Team
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Patea San Borondon Be
Archipiélago Trail
Muflones 4Trail
Green Cohete
Garafiaventura

CD 4FIT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Panteras Trail

Patea San Borondon Be
INDEPENDIENTE

CM Laurisilva

CD VALLIVANA
Spartacus

Tiempo
Oficial
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:30:37
0:30:46
0:30:51
0:30:57
0:31:09
0:31:09
0:31:11
0:31:14
0:31:16
0:31:26
0:31:32
0:31:43
0:31:45
0:31:49
0:31:51
0:32:02
0:32:04
0:32:05
0:32:12
0:32:14
0:32:27
0:32:27
0:32:32
0:32:45
0:32:46
0:32:46
0:32:46
0:32:47
0:32:48
0:33:02
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:33:10
0:33:10
0:33:22
0:33:22
0:33:24
0:33:27
0:33:37
0:33:42
0:33:48
0:33:52
0:33:53
0:33:57
0:34:05
0:34:08
0:34:09
0:34:11
0:34:14
0:34:18
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:26
0:34:30
0:34:35
0:34:36
0:34:42
0:34:44

Min/Km Dif/Prim

6,48
6,48
6,48
6,50
6,51
6,53
6,55
6,55
6,56
6,56
6,57
6,59
7,00
7,03
7,03
7,04
7,05
7,07
7,08
7,08
7,09
7,10
7,13
7,13
7,14
7,17
7,17
7,17
7,17
7,17
7,17
7,20
7,21
7,21
7,22
7,22
7,25
7,25
7,25
7,26
7,28
7,29
7,31
7,32
7,32
7,33
7,34
7,35
7,35
7,36
7,36
7,37
7,38
7,39
7,39
7,40
7,41
7,41
7,43
7,43

0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:20
0:06:29
0:06:34
0:06:40
0:06:52
0:06:52
0:06:54
0:06:57
0:06:59
0:07:09
0:07:15
0:07:26
0:07:28
0:07:32
0:07:34
0:07:45
0:07:47
0:07:48
0:07:55
0:07:57
0:08:10
0:08:10
0:08:15
0:08:28
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:29
0:08:30
0:08:31
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:08:48
0:08:53
0:08:53
0:09:05
0:09:05
0:09:07
0:09:10
0:09:20
0:09:25
0:09:31
0:09:35
0:09:36
0:09:40
0:09:48
0:09:51
0:09:52
0:09:54
0:09:57
0:10:01
0:10:03
0:10:07
0:10:09
0:10:13
0:10:18
0:10:19
0:10:25
0:10:27
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Dorsal Nombre

163
220
155
199
206
176
239
136
20
25
217
161
189
156
67
233
253
71
92
72
166
235
265
43
123
115
89
145
133
68
257
36
81
201
75
39
227
45
53
171
151
88
137
23
232
196
142
73
76
106
69
254
238
64
207
52
134
126
42
111

LORENZO
Christian Adan
Wilfredo
Manuel

Tomas
Armalys

Aitor

Diego
Francisco Javier
Carlos

Marcos Antonio
Jairo

Rafael

Miguel Angel
Pablo

TOMAS

José Alejandro
Fernando Jesus
Juan Pedro
Florencio
Cristian
VICTOR MANUEL
Victor Roberto
lvan Manuel
Santiago Javier
Verdnica
Olegario

Juan José
Guillermo
Jonas

Javier

Carlos

rocio

Nicolas Enrique
Abraham
Marcos Gilberto
Jonay badayco
rocio

Ana Isabel
Luzma

David

Ricardo

David Jonathan
Gotzon

Javier

Amadeo
Francisco R.
Carlos
FRANCISCO JOSE
Alexandre
Fermin

Sergio

José Antonio
Lucio Jesus
Eduardo

Cristo
Alejandro
Domingo

José Manuel
Javier

Apellidos

LOPEZ SIVERIO
Pérez Pérez

Leal Marrero
Nufiez Gonzdlez
Padrén Rodriguez
Martinez Vazquez
Rodriguez Gomez
Hernandez Diaz
Barreto Diaz
Bermudez Pérez
Pérez Hernandez
Lopez Gil

Mora Rodriguez
Leandro Pérez
Delgado Rosa
RAPP BARREIROS
Santos Castro
Diaz Elias

Frias Yanes

Diaz Garcia

Luis Santos

RODRIGUEZ CASTILLA

Valladares Diaz
Correa Martin
Gonzalez Santana
Gonzalez Martin
Farifia Delgado

Herrera Magdalena

Hernandez Alberto
Delli Paoli Ramos
Suarez Higuera
Castrillo De la Rosa
Escudero Sanchez
Pacheco Farifia
Diaz Hernandez
Castro Farifia
Pinto Medina
corzo bruias

De la Flor Castro
Martin

Jerez Mompean
Farifia de Ledn
Hernandez Garcia
Belaustegui Alonso
Ramos Coello
Mufioz Gonzalez
Hernandez Ramos
Diaz Gonzalez
DIAZ LLARENA
Gémez Rodriguez
Diaz Diaz

Santos Gonzdlez
Rodriguez Garcia
Delgado Ramos
Parra Lopez

De la Cruz
Hernandez Castro
Guanche Acosta
Civorg

Gonzalez Gémez

CATEGORIA
M-60
SENIOR M
M-30
M-30
M-60
F-30
SENIOR M
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-50
Sub 23 Masc
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-40
M-60
Sub 23 Masc
M-40
SENIOR M
M-30
M-40
F-30
M-50
M-30
SENIOR M
M-30
M-40
M-30
SENIOR F
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
F-30
F40
F-30
M-30
Sub 23 Masc
M-30
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-40
M-30

Pos/Cat
1
12
53
54

CLUB

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Patea San Borondodn Be
Patea San Borondodn Be
Puerto Cruz-Realejos

INDEPENDIENTE
CT Bestiazules
BarretoSport
CD 4FIT

Patea San Boronddn Be

Vida Trail
TriAbona
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
CD 4FIT
INDEPENDIENTE
Aiiidelante Team
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD Estilo de Trabajo Ca
CD Estilo de Trabajo Ca

GR Cota Méaxima
independiente
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
JasuTrail
JasuTrail

Patea San Boronddn Be

Tri TXM

CD 4FIT
INDEPENDIENTE
Altitud O

CM Laurisilva

Coyotes Tenerife trail

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Lobos de Mar
INDEPENDIENTE
7K Trail Team
INDEPENDIENTE
Oleaje Sport Team

Patea San Boronddn Be

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Pichén Trail Project

Titanes de Arico

Patea San Borondodn Be
Pinturas Jarba Adonnis

INDEPENDIENTE
Buho Trail
independiente
CD 4FIT
INDEPENDIENTE

Todotritrail-Vida Trail

CD 4FIT

Tiempo
Oficial
0:34:49
0:34:53
0:35:02
0:35:02
0:35:02
0:35:09
0:35:11
0:35:14
0:35:14
0:35:14
0:35:17
0:35:19
0:35:27
0:35:30
0:35:31
0:35:32
0:35:33
0:35:38
0:35:47
0:35:59
0:36:12
0:36:13
0:36:17
0:36:18
0:36:24
0:36:26
0:36:31
0:36:35
0:36:36
0:36:37
0:36:38
0:36:41
0:36:47
0:36:57
0:36:57
0:37:00
0:37:04
0:37:11
0:37:13
0:37:25
0:37:36
0:37:37
0:37:45
0:38:00
0:38:08
0:38:14
0:38:24
0:38:32
0:39:08
0:39:10
0:39:13
0:39:13
0:39:20
0:39:26
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:32
0:39:32
0:39:42
0:39:59

Min/Km Dif/Prim

7,44 0:10:32
7,45 0:10:36
7,47 0:10:45
7,47 0:10:45
7,47 0:10:45
7,49 0:10:52
7,49 0:10:54
7,50 0:10:57
7,50 0:10:57
7,50 0:10:57
7,50 0:11:00
7,51 0:11:02
7,53 0:11:10
7,53 0:11:13
7,54 0:11:14
7,54 0:11:15
7,54 0:11:16
7,55 0:11:21
7,57 0:11:30
7,60 0:11:42
8,03 0:11:55
8,03 0:11:56
8,04 0:12:00
8,04 0:12:01
8,05 0:12:07
8,06 0:12:09
8,07 0:12:14
8,08 0:12:18
8,08 0:12:19
8,08 0:12:20
8,08 0:12:21
8,09 0:12:24
8,10 0:12:30
8,13 0:12:40
8,13 0:12:40
8,13 0:12:43
8,14 0:12:47
8,16 0:12:54
8,16 0:12:56
8,19 0:13:08
8,21 0:13:19
8,22 0:13:20
8,23 0:13:28
8,27 0:13:43
8,28 0:13:51
8,30 0:13:57
8,32 0:14:07
8,34 0:14:15
8,42 0:14:51
8,42 0:14:53
8,43 0:14:56
8,43 0:14:56
8,44 0:15:03
8,46 0:15:09
8,46 0:15:10
8,46 0:15:11
8,47 0:15:15
8,47 0:15:15
8,49 0:15:25
8,53 0:15:42
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Pos.

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Dorsal Nombre

61
98
169
21
58
128
188

48
80
84
62
100
87
101
162
213

119
138
175
160
198
27
51
97
102
197
83
122
225
224
259
40
202
34
255
212
210
146
110

245
74
32

178

230

250

147
26

205

148

129

130
44

173

Borja

Carlos Francisco
Jaime
Antonio
Esteban Carlos
Amelio Javier
jacqueline
Manuel Elias
Cristdbal

Roy Edinson
JAVIER

Juan Pedro
Francisco
Moisés
Eduardo
Miguel
Andrés
Aarén

Judith

Carlos Miguel
Rayco

Juan Carlos
Sergio Daniel
Melo

Ana Isabel
M2 Lidia
Cande
Invictus
Abraham
Maria José
Maria Nieves
Tine

Alexis

JUSTO
FRANCISCA
Antonio
Vincenzo
Jacobo
Victor Manuel
Carlos

Felipe Fernando
Javier

Victor
Gustavo
Jonay
Cristina
Antonio
Anais

Desiré
Ruyman

Apellidos

Delgado Diaz
Garcia Estévez
Marquez Diaz
Barrreto Diaz

Del Castllo Falcon
Gutiérrez Garcia
mora leon

Alonso Diaz

Cruz Perdomo
Duarte Di Tirro
EVAREZ GOMEZ
Delgado Marrero
Garcia Matias
Fajardo Bello
Garcia Pérez

Lopez Gonzalez
Pérez de la Rosa
Alayén Delgado
Gonzalez Mirabal
Hernandez Gorrin
Martinez Hernandez
Lima Herrera
Nufiez Diaz
Betancort Jerez

De Armas Gonzélez
Garcia Diaz

Garcia Pérez

Noda Moreno
Estévez Herrera
Gonzalez Remedios
Pineiro Palomeque
Petersen

Torres Dorta
CERPA BAUTE
PADILLA RODRIGUEZ
Castano Sirvente
Scilipoti

Pérez Bernal

Pefia Alvarez
Herrero Fé
Gonzélez Diaz
Aguirre Gonzalez
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Diaz Hernandez
Bravo Gomez
Méndez Herrera
Ramos Albaes
Sanchez Contreras
Higuera Salazar
Betancor Santana

CARMEN DOLORES PADRON HERRERA

Francisco
José Ramédn
Texenery
Victoriano
Moneiba

Igualada Sanchez
Gutiérrez Gutiérrrez
Gutiérrez Rodriguez
Correa Martin
Martin Garcia

CATEGORIA
M-30
M-30

Sub 23 Masc
M-40
M-40
M-40
F-30
M-50
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-50

SENIOR M
M-40
M-30
M-50
M-50
Sub 23 Masc
SENIOR F
M-30
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
F-30
F-30
F-30
M-30
M-30
SENIOR F
F-50
F40
M-30
M-70
F-50
M-50
M-30
M-40
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-30
M-50
M-40
M-30
Sub 23 F
M-40
SENIOR F
F-30
M-30
F40
M-40
M-30
F-30
M-70
F-30

Pos/Cat

80
81
11
37
38
39
8
13
40
82
83
14
16
41
84
15
16
12
2
85
86
42
87
88
9
10
11
89
90
3
1
6
91
1
2
17
92
43
93
94
95
96
18
44
97
1
45
4
12
98
7
46
99
13
2
14

CLuB

CT Bestiazules
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BarretoSport
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD Estilo de Trabajo Ca

INDEPENDIENTE
Pichén Trail Project
Zanata Trail
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
Pichdn Trail Project
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Patea San Borondodn Be

INDEPENDIENTE
7K Trail Team
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TriAbona
INDEPENDIENTE
CM Laurisilva
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CM Laurisilva
CD Desnivel
INDEPENDIENTE
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TecnoTrac
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Patea San Boronddn Be
Pinturas Jarba Adonnis

Titanes de Arico

Tiempo
Oficial
0:39:59
0:40:01
0:40:03
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:15
0:40:19
0:40:35
0:40:49
0:40:58
0:41:00
0:41:09
0:41:15
0:41:25
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:41:53
0:42:04
0:42:09
0:42:13
0:42:21
0:42:30
0:42:37
0:42:40
0:42:48
0:42:49
0:42:59
0:43:08
0:43:12
0:43:12
0:43:13
0:43:21
0:43:35
0:44:04
0:44:27
0:44:28
0:45:06
0:45:16
0:45:31
0:45:52
0:46:26
0:46:29
0:46:36
0:46:37
0:47:13
0:48:09
0:48:25
0:48:55
0:48:55
0:49:00
0:49:32
0:50:38
0:50:38
0:52:22
1:07:05

Min/Km Dif/Prim

8,53 0:15:42
8,54 0:15:44
8,54 0:15:46
8,56 0:15:56
8,57 0:15:58
8,57 0:15:58
8,58 0:16:02
9,01 0:16:18
9,04 0:16:32
9,06 0:16:41
9,07 0:16:43
9,09 0:16:52
9,10 0:16:58
9,12 0:17:08
9,17 0:17:29
9,17 0:17:29
9,17 0:17:29
9,18 0:17:36
9,21 0:17:47
9,22 0:17:52
9,23 0:17:56
9,25 0:18:04
9,27 0:18:13
9,28 0:18:20
9,29 0:18:23
9,31 0:18:31
9,31 0:18:32
9,33 0:18:42
9,35 0:18:51
9,36 0:18:55
9,36 0:18:55
9,36 0:18:56
9,38 0:19:04
9,41 0:19:18
9,48 0:19:47
9,53 0:20:10
9,53 0:20:11
10,01  0:20:49
10,04  0:20:59
10,07 0:21:14
10,12  0:21:35
10,19  0:22:09
10,20 0:22:12
10,21 0:22:19
10,22  0:22:20
10,30  0:22:56
10,42  0:23:52
10,46  0:24:08
10,52 0:24:38
10,52 0:24:38
10,53 0:24:43
11,00 0:25:15
11,15 0:26:21
11,15 0:26:21
11,38  0:28:05
14,54 0:42:48
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